
Govt. Of Maharashtra 
Industrial Training Institute, Mulund 
Sant Ramdas Marg, Mulund(E.),Mumbai – 400081. Mobail - 00221635734. 

 

   Web site :-www.dvet.gov.in, Email id –iti.mulund@dvet.gov.in, itimulund066@yahoo.co 
 

SKILLS STENGHTENING FOR INDUSTRIAL VALUE ENHANCEMENT (STRIVE) 

Contract Award Notice(CAN) 

 

Name of Procuring:   Govt.ITI Mulund  

Name of Project : SKILLS STRENGHTENING FOR INDUSTRIAL VALUE 

ENHANCEMENT (STRIVE) 

Descripion of Contract :   Procrument of Binoculars (6 Nos) 

Contract Reference Number :   ITIMULUND/2023-24/STORE/STRIVE/715 

Contract Reference Date:   13/05/2024 

Duration of Contract: 

Procurement Method;  Request of quatation 

 

Awarded Bidde(s): 

M/S. Bharati Enterprises 

Address :   54/G, fanaswadi, Gaurakshak chawl,room no.24,Mumbai-02 

Country:  INDIA 

BID PRICE AT OPENING (INR) : 

SIGNED CONTRACT PRICE (INR) :   98391/- 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 
 



Govt. Of Maharashtra 
Industrial Training Institute, Mulund 
Sant Ramdas Marg, Mulund(E.),Mumbai – 400081. Mobail - 00221635734. 

 

   Web site :-www.dvet.gov.in, Email id –iti.mulund@dvet.gov.in, itimulund066@yahoo.co 
 

SKILLS STENGHTENING FOR INDUSTRIAL VALUE ENHANCEMENT (STRIVE) 

Contract Award Notice(CAN) 

 

Name of Procuring:   Govt.ITI Mulund  

Name of Project : SKILLS STRENGHTENING FOR INDUSTRIAL VALUE 

ENHANCEMENT (STRIVE) 

Descripion of Contract :   Procrument of SMD Technology Kit With Wall Chart (2 Nos) 

Contract Reference Number :   ITIMULUND/2023-24/STORE/STRIVE/715 

Contract Reference Date:   13/05/2024 

Duration of Contract: 

Procurement Method : Request of Quatation 

 

Awarded Bidde(s): 

M/S. Bharati Enterprises 

Address :   54/G, fanaswadi, Gaurakshak chawl,room no.24,Mumbai-02 

Country:  INDIA 

BID PRICE AT OPENING (INR) : 

SIGNED CONTRACT PRICE (INR) :   9433/- 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 
 



                                                                  
                                                                        Govt. Of Maharashtra 

Industrial Training Institute, Mulund 
Sant Ramdas Marg, Mulund(E.),Mumbai – 400081. Mobail - 00221635734. 

 

   Web site :-www.dvet.gov.in, Email id –iti.mulund@dvet.gov.in, itimulund066@yahoo.co 
 

SKILLS STENGHTENING FOR INDUSTRIAL VALUE ENHANCEMENT (STRIVE) 

Contract Award Notice(CAN) 

 

Name of Procuring:   Govt.ITI Mulund  

Name of Project : SKILLS STRENGHTENING FOR INDUSTRIAL VALUE 

ENHANCEMENT (STRIVE) 

Descripion of Contract :   Procrument of DC Regulated Veriable Programmable Dc 

Power Supply (2 Nos) 

Contract Reference Number :   ITIMULUND/2023-24/STORE/STRIVE/715 

Contract Reference Date:   13/05/2024 

Duration of Contract: 

Procurement Method;  Request of quatation 

 

Awarded Bidde(s): 

M/S. Bharati Enterprises 

Address :   54/G, fanaswadi, Gaurakshak chawl,room no.24,Mumbai-02 

Country:  INDIA 

BID PRICE AT OPENING (INR) : 

SIGNED CONTRACT PRICE (INR) :   28,844/- 

 

 

 

 

 
 
 
 



Govt. Of Maharashtra 
Industrial Training Institute, Mulund 
Sant Ramdas Marg, Mulund(E.),Mumbai – 400081. Mobail - 00221635734. 

 

   Web site :-www.dvet.gov.in, Email id –iti.mulund@dvet.gov.in, itimulund066@yahoo.co 
 

SKILLS STENGHTENING FOR INDUSTRIAL VALUE ENHANCEMENT (STRIVE) 

Contract Award Notice(CAN) 

 

Name of Procuring:   Govt.ITI Mulund  

Name of Project : SKILLS STRENGHTENING FOR INDUSTRIAL VALUE 

ENHANCEMENT (STRIVE) 

Descripion of Contract :   Procrument of Smart SMD Tweezer  Handheld (2 Nos) 

Contract Reference Number :   ITIMULUND/2023-24/STORE/STRIVE/715 

Contract Reference Date:   13/05/2024 

Duration of Contract: 

Procurement Method;  Request of quatation 

 

Awarded Bidde(s): 

M/S. Bharati Enterprises 

Address :   54/G, fanaswadi, Gaurakshak chawl,room no.24,Mumbai-02 

Country:  INDIA 

BID PRICE AT OPENING (INR) : 

SIGNED CONTRACT PRICE (INR) :   103576/- 

 

 

 

 

 
 
 

 
 
 



                                                                        Govt. Of Maharashtra 
Industrial Training Institute, Mulund 
Sant Ramdas Marg, Mulund(E.),Mumbai – 400081. Mobail - 00221635734. 

 

   Web site :-www.dvet.gov.in, Email id –iti.mulund@dvet.gov.in, itimulund066@yahoo.co 
 

SKILLS STENGHTENING FOR INDUSTRIAL VALUE ENHANCEMENT (STRIVE) 

Contract Award Notice(CAN) 

 

Name of Procuring:   Govt.ITI Mulund  

Name of Project : SKILLS STRENGHTENING FOR INDUSTRIAL VALUE 

ENHANCEMENT (STRIVE) 

Descripion of Contract :   Procrument Of Analog-Digital Circuits Development Platform 

(3 Nos) 

Contract Reference Number :   ITIMULUND/2023-24/STORE/STRIVE/715 

Contract Reference Date:   13/05/2024 

Duration of Contract: 

Procurement Method;  Request of quatation 

 

Awarded Bidde(s): 

M/S. Bharati Enterprises 

Address :   54/G, fanaswadi, Gaurakshak chawl,room no.24,Mumbai-02 

Country:  INDIA 

BID PRICE AT OPENING (INR) : 

SIGNED CONTRACT PRICE (INR) :   1,37,664/- 

 

 

 

 
 
 
 

                                                                     
 



                                                                        Govt. Of Maharashtra 
Industrial Training Institute, Mulund 
Sant Ramdas Marg, Mulund(E.),Mumbai – 400081. Mobail - 00221635734. 

 

   Web site :-www.dvet.gov.in, Email id –iti.mulund@dvet.gov.in, itimulund066@yahoo.co 
 

SKILLS STENGHTENING FOR INDUSTRIAL VALUE ENHANCEMENT (STRIVE) 

Contract Award Notice(CAN) 

 

Name of Procuring:   Govt.ITI Mulund  

Name of Project : SKILLS STRENGHTENING FOR INDUSTRIAL VALUE 

ENHANCEMENT (STRIVE) 

Descripion of Contract :   Procrument of Different Types of Electronic & Electrical 

Cables,Connectors, Sockets, Terminator, Different Types Analog Electronic 

Components,Digital IC’s (20 Nos) 

Contract Reference Number :   ITIMULUND/2023-24/STORE/STRIVE/715 

Contract Reference Date:   13/05/2024 

Duration of Contract: 

Procurement Method;  Request of quatation 

 

Awarded Bidde(s): 

M/S. Bharati Enterprises 

Address :   54/G, fanaswadi, Gaurakshak chawl,room no.24,Mumbai-02 

Country:  INDIA 

BID PRICE AT OPENING (INR) : 

SIGNED CONTRACT PRICE (INR) :   233356/- 

 

 

 

 
 
 
 
 



Govt. Of Maharashtra 
Industrial Training Institute, Mulund 
Sant Ramdas Marg, Mulund(E.),Mumbai – 400081. Mobail - 00221635734. 

 

   Web site :-www.dvet.gov.in, Email id –iti.mulund@dvet.gov.in, itimulund066@yahoo.co 
 

SKILLS STENGHTENING FOR INDUSTRIAL VALUE ENHANCEMENT (STRIVE) 

Contract Award Notice(CAN) 

 

Name of Procuring:   Govt.ITI Mulund  

Name of Project : SKILLS STRENGHTENING FOR INDUSTRIAL VALUE 

ENHANCEMENT (STRIVE) 

Descripion of Contract :   Procrument of Insulated Plier (06Nos) 

Contract Reference Number :   GEMC-511687729058642, GEMC-511687739453085 

Contract Reference Date:   26/04/2024 

Duration of Contract: 

Procurement Method;  Request of quatation 

 

Awarded Bidde(s): 

M/S. Shree Traders 

Address :   54/G, fanaswadi, Gaurakshak chawl,room no.24,Mumbai-02 

Country:  INDIA 

BID PRICE AT OPENING (INR) : 

SIGNED CONTRACT PRICE (INR) :   2256/- 

 

 
 

                                                                     
 
 
 
 
 
 



Govt. Of Maharashtra 
Industrial Training Institute, Mulund 
Sant Ramdas Marg, Mulund(E.),Mumbai – 400081. Mobail - 00221635734. 

 

   Web site :-www.dvet.gov.in, Email id –iti.mulund@dvet.gov.in, itimulund066@yahoo.co 
 

SKILLS STENGHTENING FOR INDUSTRIAL VALUE ENHANCEMENT (STRIVE) 

Contract Award Notice(CAN) 

 

Name of Procuring:   Govt.ITI Mulund  

Name of Project : SKILLS STRENGHTENING FOR INDUSTRIAL VALUE 

ENHANCEMENT (STRIVE) 

Descripion of Contract :   Procrument of Soldering Station (06 Nos) 

Contract Reference Number : GEMC-511687781096665, GEMC-511687771427026 

Contract Reference Date:   26/04/2024 

Duration of Contract: 

Procurement Method;  Request of quatation 

 

Awarded Bidde(s): 

M/S. Shree Traders 

Address :   54/G, fanaswadi, Gaurakshak chawl,room no.24,Mumbai-02 

Country:  INDIA 

BID PRICE AT OPENING (INR) : 

SIGNED CONTRACT PRICE (INR) :   39996/- 

 

 

 
 
 
 

 
 



Govt. Of Maharashtra 
Industrial Training Institute, Mulund 
Sant Ramdas Marg, Mulund(E.),Mumbai – 400081. Mobail - 00221635734. 

 

   Web site :-www.dvet.gov.in, Email id –iti.mulund@dvet.gov.in, itimulund066@yahoo.co 
 

SKILLS STENGHTENING FOR INDUSTRIAL VALUE ENHANCEMENT (STRIVE) 

Contract Award Notice(CAN) 

 

Name of Procuring:   Govt.ITI Mulund  

Name of Project : SKILLS STRENGHTENING FOR INDUSTRIAL VALUE 

ENHANCEMENT (STRIVE) 

Descripion of Contract :   Procrument of Digital Multimeter (01 Nos) 

Contract Reference Number : GEMC-511687778842445 

Contract Reference Date:   26/04/2024 

Duration of Contract: 

Procurement Method;  Request of quatation 

 

Awarded Bidde(s): 

M/S. Shree Traders 

Address :   54/G, fanaswadi, Gaurakshak chawl,room no.24,Mumbai-02 

Country:  INDIA 

BID PRICE AT OPENING (INR) : 

SIGNED CONTRACT PRICE (INR) :   2491/- 

 

 
 
 
                                                
 


